EZ Meet Services - Contractor License HY-TEK's Meet Manager
10th Harry Geraghty XC Invitational
September 30th, 2022
EZ Meet Services and Paynes Corner Timing
Nevers Park, South Windsor CT
Weather: Overcast, 61°F

Girls 5k Run CC Varsity

Name Year School Avg Mile Finals Points
1 #1466 Hernandez, Gabriel 11 E.O. Smith 6:11.2 19:13.0 1
2 #1459 Buskey, Alexis 11 E.O. Smith 6:11.3 19:13.3 2
3 #1599 Delucia, Hazel 9 Lyman Memorial 6:35.1 20:27.4
4 #1457 Ashton, Briana 12 E.O. Smith 6:37.5 20:34.8 3
5 #1413 Gonzalez, Kaelyn 9 Bristol Eastern 6:40.9 20:45.4
6 #1645 Drenga, Alyssa E11 11 South Windsor 6:41.2 20:46.2 4
7 #1461 Casa, Navia 12 E.O. Smith 6:42.7 20:51.0 5
8 #1349 Funderburk, Laura 10 Avon 6:48.0 21:07.4 6
9 #1652 Holovatska, Sofia 9 South Windsor 7:00.6 21:46.6 7
10 #1467 Leonard, Allie 12 E.O. Smith 7:00.6 21:46.6 8
11 #1343 Cheng, Ying Ying 10 Avon 7:03.7 21:56.4 9
12 #1745 Donzella, Hannah 10 Windsor 7:06.7 22:05.7 10
13 #1394 Stark, Sophia 11 Bristol Central 7:09.1 22:13.1
14 #1473 Fisher, Maya 10 East Catholic 7:09.3 22:13.5
15 #1664 Smith, Grace 11 South Windsor 7:10.6 22:17.6 11
16 #1463 Doran, Maddie 10 E.O. Smith 7:15.7 22:33.5 12
17 #1353 Keleher, Ava 11 Avon 7:16.8 22:36.9 13
18 #1658 Manning, Audrey Ca 12 South Windsor 7:18.7 22:42.7 14
19 #1603 Osga, Kayla 10 Lyman Memorial 7:23.8 22:58.8
20 #1600 Gardella, Geneviev 11 Lyman Memorial 7:24.5 23:01.0
21 #1396 Tran, Katie 11 Bristol Central 7:24.6 23:01.3
22 #1434 Coite, Isabella 12 Cromwell 7:27.3 23:09.6 15
23 #1644 Dempsky, Kaitlyn E 12 South Windsor 7:27.9 23:11.4 16
24 #1753 Schwartz, Evelyn 9 Windsor 7:28.1 23:12.2 17
25 #1661 Papa, Chiara Soph 11 South Windsor 7:28.6 23:13.6 18
26 #1347 Ek, Miriae 10 Avon 7:31.4 23:22.4 19
27 #1436 Mikan, Grace 12 Cromwell 7:34.6 23:32.2 20
28 #1720 Hockenhull, Cather 10 University 7:36.0 23:36.6
29 #1749 Krapalis, Casey 11 Windsor 7:38.9 23:45.5 21
30 #1747 Harris, Grayson 10 Windsor 7:39.3 23:46.8 22
31 #1411 Ayotte, Lauren 11 Bristol Eastern 7:40.2 23:49.8
32 #1602 McKusick, Larhamie 10 Lyman Memorial 7:46.5 24:09.3
33 #1352 Jadia, Suhaana 11 Avon 7:47.7 24:13.1 23
34 #1359 Westerberg, Kately 11 Avon 7:51.0 24:23.3 24
35 #1464 Enright, Kate 11 E.O. Smith 7:58.4 24:46.2 25
36 #1356 Rensch, Yasmin 10 Avon 7:58.7 24:47.1 26
37 #1388 Cavallari, Kazimie 9 Bristol Central 8:01.7 24:56.3
38 #1746 Downes, Aurelia 12 Windsor 8:17.7 25:46.3 27
39 #1641 Baker, Riley 11 South Windsor 8:21.3 25:57.2 28
40 #1391 Lewis, Lynae 11 Bristol Central 8:27.3 26:15.9
41 #1590 Adam, Hawaye 11 Hartford Public 9:13.9 28:40.8
42 #1431 Artioli, Eva 9 Cromwell 9:17.2 28:51.0 29
43 #1432 Baymuradova, Julia 11 Cromwell 9:20.9 29:02.4 30
44 #1433 Caserta, Molly 12 Cromwell 9:30.4 29:31.9 31
Team Scores
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9
1 E.O. Smith 19 1 2 3 5 8 12 25
Total Time: 1:41:38.70
Average: 20:19.74

2 South Windsor 52 4 7 11 14 16 18 28



Total Time: 1:50:44.5
Average: 22:08.9
3 Avon
Total Time: 1:53:16.2
Average: 22:39.2
4 Windsor
Total Time: 1:58:36.5
Average: 23:43.3
5 Cromwell
Total Time: 2:14:07.1
Average: 26:49.4
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Porrini III, Franc
Krause, Harrison
Pena, Dominic

Roy, Christopher
Wininger, Patrick
Cauthen, Crawford
Tartarelli, Domini
Mayr, Connor
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Petrosky, Scott
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Williams, Aisha
Santini, Katherine
Chokshi, Hope
Carras, Renee
Schuck, Lucy
Drenga, Katelyn Ca
DeCorleto, Lucy
Spears, Ravyn
Garro, Grace
Secor, Sierra
Torres, Natalia
Williams, Kiylah
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Olsen, Viktoria
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47 #1468 Pacheco Cruz, Mart 11 E.O. Smith 9:30.1 29:31.2
48 #1362 Dixon, Soleigh 9 Bloomfield 9:35.5 29:47.9
49 #1496 Zaikarite, Elayna 12 East Hartford 9:35.6 29:48.3 33
50 #1654 Kordnaney, Kashish 9 South Windsor 9:37.2 29:53.1 34
51 #1381 Walker, Leilani 9 Bloomfield 9:44.8 30:16.8
52 #1365 Fletcher, Nacqueli 10 Bloomfield 9:53.4 30:43.4
53 #1456 Archambault, Alexi 10 E.O. Smith 9:53.8 30:44.7
54 #1663 Shukla, Raina 9 South Windsor 9:59.0 31:00.9
55 #1387 Brand, Janelle 11 Bristol Central 10:01.2 31:07.6
56 #1651 Heredia, Ella 11 South Windsor 10:01.9 31:09.8
57 #1490 Lopez, Carolina 9 East Hartford 10:12.7 31:43.3 35
58 #1380 Walker, Leaghana 9 Bloomfield 10:13.8 31:47.0
59 #1345 Chute, Grace 11 Avon 10:14.2 31:48.2 36
60 #1628 MacGregor, Matilda 11 Norwich Tech 10:15.0 31:50.7
61 #1410 Agostino, Jocelyn 12 Bristol Eastern 10:16.9 31:56.6
62 #1377 Tate, Katana 9 Bloomfield 10:17.0 31:56.9
63 #1614 Kaliden, Annie 9 Northwest Catholic 10:19.6 32:04.9 37
64 #1494 Solis, Stephanie 9 East Hartford 10:20.5 32:07.6 38
65 #1495 Thompson, Amyah 9 East Hartford 10:25.5 32:23.3 39
66 #1415 Prytko, Eleni 9 Bristol Eastern 10:29.7 32:36.3
67 #1363 Dwyer, Simone 12 Bloomfield 10:36.0 32:55.7
68 #1737 Rivera, Shye 10 Windham 10:41.2 33:11.9
69 #1488 Collazo Flores, Ca 9 East Hartford 10:42.3 33:15.4 40
70 #1341 Ausiello, Mia 11 Avon 10:46.1 33:27.1
71 #1368 Hodges, Kalyn 9 Bloomfield 10:52.1 33:45.9
72 #1649 Harr, Phyllis 10 South Windsor 10:53.2 33:49.3
73 #1375 Spann-McDonald, Zo 12 Bloomfield 10:54.0 33:51.8
74 #1650 Heafey-DeAngelis, 11 South Windsor 10:54.9 33:54.6
75 #1666 Zhinipotoku, Leyza 10 South Windsor 11:00.2 34:10.9
76 #1382 White, Mia 12 Bloomfield 11:03.9 34:22.4
77 #1487 Bovell, Janessa 9 East Hartford 11:26.3 35:32.0
78 #1659 Mawla, Maya 12 South Windsor 11:28.3 35:38.4
79 #1373 Reid-Jones, Layla 9 Bloomfield 12:32.9 38:58.9
Team Scores
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9
1 Bloomfield 30 1 5 7 8 9 10 12
Total Time: 2:05:59.60
Average: 25:11.92
2 Avon 67 2 6 11 18 30 31 36
Total Time: 2:11:16.30
Average: 26:15.26
3 Northwest Catholic 82 3 15 16 22 26 37
Total Time: 2:11:34.10
Average: 26:18.82
4 South Windsor 95 4 19 20 23 29 32 34
Total Time: 2:13:40.00
Average: 26:44.00
5 Windsor 114 17 21 24 25 27 28
Total Time: 2:15:51.11
Average: 27:10.22
6 East Hartford 133 13 14 33 35 38 39 40
Total Time: 2:26:03.60
Average: 29:12.72
Boys 5k Run CC Jr. Varsity
Name Year School Avg Mile Finals Points
1 #1568 DeWander, Frances 11 Hall 5:57.6 18:31.0 1
2 #1551 Mc Curdy, Max 12 Glastonbury 6:02.5 18:46.1 2
3 #1586 Szalewicz, Jacob 10 Hall 6:02.6 18:46.3 3
4 #1588 Xue, Brady 11 Hall 6:10.7 19:11.6 4
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Wills, Michael
Casarola, Jonathan
Kodnaney, Aarish
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Grilli, Nathan
Adams, Henry
Kadappanavar, Satv
Jerr, Owen
Vadavalli, Joshua
Howard, Hunter
Paruchuru, Prudhvi
Grenier, Ryan
Melon, Ange
Serafin, Christoph
Minter, Reuben
Chen, Riche
Miller, Chris
Anderson, Ryan
Vesce, Ryan

Blume, Andrew
Poff, Nathan
Santiago, Izaiah
Barnes, Jacob
Shantharam, Adhity
Ring, Nathaniel
Podziewski, Jay
Krishnan, Siddhart
Soloperto, Jason
Ofori, Thierry
Utter, Jack
Siongco, Yohan
Drenga, Andrew
Carty, William
Coleman, Isiaah
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Garbart, Ethan
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South Windsor
Bristol Central
South Windsor
Lyman Memorial
East Catholic
South Windsor
South Windsor
South Windsor
South Windsor
Glastonbury
South Windsor
Windham

East Hartford
Windsor

East Hartford
East Hartford
South Windsor
South Windsor
South Windsor
East Hartford
University
Enfield
Norwich Tech
Enfield
Bristol Central
Norwich Tech
East Hartford
East Hartford
Lyman Memorial
South Windsor
Norwich Tech
University
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:19.
:20.
:23.
:23.
:24.
:25.
:26.
:26.
:30.
:30.
:31.
:33.
:34.
:34.
:36.
:39.
142,
142,
:43.
144,
144,
145,
:46.
:46.
:47.
:49.
:49.
:50.
:51.
154,
:54.,
:58.
:59.
:59.
:00.
:00.
:02.
:05.
:06.
:09.
:13.
:14.
:16.
:20.
:21.
122,
122,
:23.
:24.
:25.
:26.
:33.
:36.
:39.
:39.
:40.
:43.
:48.
:56.
:01.
:06.
:18.
:21.
:21.
:24.
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22:
22:
22:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
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23

23:
23:
23:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:

25

25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:

26

26:
26:
26:
27:
27:

27

28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:

:46.
:48.
57.
58.
59.
02.
06.
07.
19.
20.
21.
29.
30.
31.
37.
:48.
56.
57.
59.
02.
03.
06.
07.
09.
12.
18.
18.
21.
24.
32.
34,
47.
49.
50.
51.
52.
59.
08.
11.
20.
33.
36.
142,
53.
57.
59.
02.
03.
07.
10.
13.
34.
144,
52.
54,
57.
05.
20.
145,
02.
18.
55.
02.
03.
13.
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52

53

54

55
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58



Liu, Jed

Davis, DaQuan
Mejia, Carlos

Robles, Jonathan
Bibeau, Gabriel
Cruz, Danny

University
Bristol Central
Bristol Eastern
Bristol Eastern
Windham

Bristol Eastern

Team Scores

NN O UV O

= B~ 00 0 Ul

59
60

Hall

Total Time: 1:

Average:
Glastonbury

Total Time: 1:

Average:
East Hartford
Total Time: 1
Average:
Windsor
Total Time: 1
Average:
South Windsor
Total Time: 1
Average:
Cromwell
Total Time: 1
Average:
Enfield
Total Time: 1
Average:
Norwich Tech

Total Time: 1:

Average:
Bristol Eastern

Total Time: 2:

Average:

37:
19:

:45:
21:

144
20:

:45:
21:

:45:
21:

:49:
21:

56:
23:

23:

28

26.
29.

20.
04.

38.
55.

08.
e1.

26.
05.

30.
54.

14.
14.

21.
:40.

10
22

90
18

11
62

50
70

50
30

30
06

70
94

28

23 1 3
32 2 6
126 11 22
127 12 16
133 19 21
134 20 23
177 17 27
233 28 45
276 47 49

25

30

24

26

42

50

59

29

33

32

31

43

54

60

39

36

37

34

48

56

61

15

46

38

40

35

51

57

18

55

41

44

53

52

58



